

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Board dated 22nd November, 2022

953 WP/157/2022	972 WP/4073/2022	990 WP/7582/2022
954 WP/395/2022	973 WP/4233/2022	991 WP/7770/2022
955 WP/447/2022	974 WP/4457/2022	992 WP/7789/2022
956 WP/581/2022	975 WP/4489/2022	993 WP/8003/2022
957 WP/705/2022	976 WP/4791/2022	994 WP/8049/2022
958 WP/797/2022	977 WP/5107/2022	995 WP/8244/2022
959 WP/1092/2022	978 WP/5414/2022	996 WP/8320/2022
960 WP/1429/2022	979 WP/5440/2022	997 WP/8442/2022
961 WP/1766/2022	980 WP/6104/2022	998 WP/8533/2022
962 WP/2039/2022	981 WP/6135/2022	999 WP/8544/2022
963 WP/2534/2022	982 WP/6699/2022	1000 WP/8644/2022
965 WP/2886/2022	983 WP/6733/2022	1001 WP/9038/2022
966 WP/2977/2022	984 WP/6778/2022	1002 WP/9137/2022
967 WP/2985/2022	985 WP/6915/2022	1003 WP/9987/2022
968 WP/3034/2022	986 WP/7044/2022	1004 WP/10495/2022
969 WP/3057/2022	987 WP/7291/2022	
970 WP/3238/2022	988 WP/7409/2022	
971 WP/3889/2022	989 WP/7412/2022	

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 22nd November, 2022.

PER COURT:

1. All these matters are in due admissions category, called out at rising time.
2. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 22.12.2022.
3. All office objections/deficit Court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
4. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]

[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.]